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11 April GRAND PRIX 2023
Belgrade, 8 - 9/4/2023

Disciplina 7 Muški, 200m Prsno/Breast Otvoreno
08/04/2023 - 9:50 Rezultati Prelim
Bodova: FINA 2022

Rang G.R. VremeBodova 50m 100m 150m 200m

A Apsolutna

1. STORELL, Gustav 06 Soedertoern 2:31.25 579 Q 34.57 39.29 38.47 38.92
2. GOLUBOVIC, Andrej 04 PK Vracar 2:31.78 573 Q 34.00 38.86 38.51 40.41
3. KOLTIN, Nikola 04 Spartak 2:31.82 573 Q 33.81 40.14 39.64 38.23
4. BIJELE, Luka 05 Partizan 2:33.80 551 Q 35.44 39.80 39.94 38.62
5. STOJANOSKI, Andrej 94 Skopje 2:35.55 533 Q 34.52 39.71 40.18 41.14
6. STEFANOVSKI, Martin 07 SWC Orion 2:39.09 498 Q 34.30 41.98 39.58 43.23
7. VUJOSEVIC, Ognjen 05 PK Vracar 2:43.40 459 Q 36.89 41.24 42.37 42.90
8. GRATTON, Michele 08 ADRIA 2:47.82 424 Q 36.74 44.83 41.73 44.52
9. NACCARI, Samuele 07 ADRIA 2:51.47 397 R 36.24 44.11 44.92 46.20

10. BUCCA, Giovanni 07 ADRIA 2:51.85 395 R 37.90 42.73 45.91 45.31
11. TODOROVSKI, Damjan 09 Beta Sharks 2:52.17 393 40.13 44.34 44.10 43.60
12. TODOROVSKI, Dimitar 09 Beta Sharks 2:57.18 360 38.40 47.64 44.10 47.04
13. MARIC, Nikola 09 Novi Beograd 011 2:58.40 353 40.73 45.85 46.28 45.54
14. JACIMOVIC, Relja 07 Partizan 2:59.99 344 39.14 45.56 48.22 47.07
15. BEZBRADICA, Luka 09 Novi Beograd 011 3:00.14 343 43.14 44.71 48.01 44.28
16. PUTNIK, Danilo 06 Olymp, BL 3:01.36 336 41.21 45.57 50.37 44.21
17. JOVANOVIC, Ilija 10 Partizan 3:02.92 327 42.89 47.96 48.64 43.43
18. KRECEV, Marko 09 Proleter 3:03.54 324 41.84 46.93 48.63 46.14
19. JAKSIC, Luka 09 11. April 3:08.16 301 41.28 48.85 49.31 48.72
20. SAVIC, Ilija 10 Partizan 3:08.50 299 43.22 48.45 49.15 47.68
21. STIJELJA, Veljko 10 11. April 3:14.99 270 44.62 48.16 52.56 49.65
22. KECIC, Jovan 10 Proleter 3:16.58 264 46.23 50.16 52.70 47.49
23. JELIC, Vuk 09 Barakuda 3:18.90 254 43.16 50.43 52.46 52.85
24. APERLIC, Obrad 10 Polet 3:20.28 249 44.12 53.61 50.78 51.77
25. ZARIĆ, Novak 09 Panta Rei 3:37.70 194 48.83 56.09 59.49 53.29

B Kategorija 2005. do 2008.

1. STORELL, Gustav 06 Soedertoern 2:31.25 579 Q 34.57 39.29 38.47 38.92
2. BIJELE, Luka 05 Partizan 2:33.80 551 Q 35.44 39.80 39.94 38.62
3. STEFANOVSKI, Martin 07 SWC Orion 2:39.09 498 Q 34.30 41.98 39.58 43.23
4. VUJOSEVIC, Ognjen 05 PK Vracar 2:43.40 459 Q 36.89 41.24 42.37 42.90
5. GRATTON, Michele 08 ADRIA 2:47.82 424 Q 36.74 44.83 41.73 44.52
6. NACCARI, Samuele 07 ADRIA 2:51.47 397 R 36.24 44.11 44.92 46.20
7. BUCCA, Giovanni 07 ADRIA 2:51.85 395 R 37.90 42.73 45.91 45.31
8. JACIMOVIC, Relja 07 Partizan 2:59.99 344 39.14 45.56 48.22 47.07
9. PUTNIK, Danilo 06 Olymp, BL 3:01.36 336 41.21 45.57 50.37 44.21

C Kategorija 2009. do 2010.

1. TODOROVSKI, Damjan 09 Beta Sharks 2:52.17 393 40.13 44.34 44.10 43.60
2. TODOROVSKI, Dimitar 09 Beta Sharks 2:57.18 360 38.40 47.64 44.10 47.04
3. MARIC, Nikola 09 Novi Beograd 011 2:58.40 353 40.73 45.85 46.28 45.54
4. BEZBRADICA, Luka 09 Novi Beograd 011 3:00.14 343 43.14 44.71 48.01 44.28
5. JOVANOVIC, Ilija 10 Partizan 3:02.92 327 42.89 47.96 48.64 43.43
6. KRECEV, Marko 09 Proleter 3:03.54 324 41.84 46.93 48.63 46.14
7. JAKSIC, Luka 09 11. April 3:08.16 301 41.28 48.85 49.31 48.72
8. SAVIC, Ilija 10 Partizan 3:08.50 299 43.22 48.45 49.15 47.68
9. STIJELJA, Veljko 10 11. April 3:14.99 270 44.62 48.16 52.56 49.65

10. KECIC, Jovan 10 Proleter 3:16.58 264 46.23 50.16 52.70 47.49
11. JELIC, Vuk 09 Barakuda 3:18.90 254 43.16 50.43 52.46 52.85
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11 April GRAND PRIX 2023
Belgrade, 8 - 9/4/2023

Disciplina 7, Dečaci, 200m Prsno/Breast, Prelim, C Kategorija 2009. do 2010.

Rang G.R. VremeBodova 50m 100m 150m 200m

12. APERLIC, Obrad 10 Polet 3:20.28 249 44.12 53.61 50.78 51.77
13. ZARIĆ, Novak 09 Panta Rei 3:37.70 194 48.83 56.09 59.49 53.29


